
Judge:  Liz Lamm

Sunday Sept 29th, 2024 Main Ring Score Placing

Class 9 USEF Training Level Test 2 - Junior

218 Alaina Bovinet Ruby Red Jr 67.07 1

247 Lily Hoefling Donatello Jr 65.52 2

241 Ellie Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 63.28 3

254 Vail Fehr QT. Kat Jr 61.72 4

245 Dalanee Gander Hilltop First Doc Jr 61.21 5

252 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 60.69 6

256 Vivian Frost Roustabout Jr SC

211 Josiah Gold Pupkin Seed Jr 52.41

Class 9 USEF Training Level Test 2 - Adult

235 Christy Weflen Touch of the Hops Sr 68.28 1

237 Katie Clapp Ruby De Rev Sr 67.76 2

216 Kevin Roeser Grace Kelly Sr 67.41 3

204 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 67.41 4

229 Shelby Lieffers SPF Machareigna Sr 64.83 5

221 Nancy Kaminski Devon Ridge Daegan O'Riley Sr 64.14 6

201 Gail Brandt Mystic Knight Sr SC

243 Kelly Blair Greentree Night Joy Sr 60.17

Class 10

254 Vail Fehr QT. Kat Jr 63.20 1

246 Audrey Dahlin B-Squared Jr 62.80 2

248 Antonia Bower Rockin Housecat Jr 62.60 3

218 Alaina Bovinet Ruby Red Jr 62.20 4

257 Abbigayle Bove Rich Man Poor Mann Jr 58.80 5

252 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 56.60 6

211 Josiah Gold Pupkin Seed Jr 54.40

213 Gabby Gold Suncrest I'Ma Silver Moon Jr 56.40

256 Vivian Frost Roustabout Jr SC

Class 10 USEF Training Level Test 3 - Adult

237 Katie Clapp Ruby De Rev Jr 70.00 1

235 Christy Weflen Touch of the Hops Sr 64.60 2

220 Jenni Bowring Jr 61.40 3

238 Rachel Whitcomb Ambitionslastgirl Jr 61.00 4

207 Emily Anderson China Rose Sr 59.00 5

202 Anna Casas Lucille May Sr 58.60 6

222 Peter Staack Sr NS

243 Kelly Blair Greentree Night Joy Jr 55.20

Class 11 USEF First Level Test 1

255 Raiyne Simich B-Squared Jr 64.07 1

231 Briana Johnson Sr 62.41 2

230 Ellie Fritz CYS Flying Chip Sr 62.41 3

249 Melissa Weeldreyer Chardonnay CA Sr 61.30 4

238 Rachel Whitcomb Ambitionslastgirl Sr 60.93 5

2024 Carriage House Red Pine Dressage Show

                   Results

USEF Training Level Test 3 - Junior



222 Peter Staack Sr 60.93 6

213 Gabby Gold Suncrest I'Ma Silver Moon Jr 51.85

232 Karen Williams Tiara Sr 59.44

248 Antonia Bower Rockin Housecat Jr 59.81

Class 12 USEF First Level Test 2

217 Kevin Roeser Catilano Sr 64.85 1

206 Michelle Kwiatkowski Charley Horse Sr 63.03 2

230 Ellie Fritz CYS Flying Chip Sr 61.52 3

255 Raiyne Simich B-Squared Jr 61.36 4

231 Briana Johnson Sr 61.06 5

232 Karen Williams Sr 60.60 6

249 Melissa Weeldreyer Chardonnay CA Sr 59.09

253 Virginia Rulli Zeta Sr 58.33

257 Abbigayle Bove Rich Man Poor Mann Jr 59.55

Class 13 USEF First Level Test 3

217 Kevin Roeser Catilano Sr 66.81 1

206 Michelle Kwiatkowski Charley Horse Sr 64.31 2

253 Virginia Rulli Zeta Sr 61.94 3

257 Abbigayle Bove Rich Man Poor Mann Jr SC

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 1

259 Janey Kiryluik Quasar Sr 62.57 1

236 Ellen Grady Harper Sr 62.00 2

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 2

259 Janey Kiryluik Quasar Sr 61.92 1

236 Ellen Grady Harper Sr 61.41 2

Upper Level Jr: Raiyne Simich - B-Squared - 64.07 - First Level Test 1

Upper Level Adult: Kevin Roeser - Catilano - 66.81 - First Level Test 3
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